D-30 "HAND OF DEATH"

Class Xll Heavy Cruiser

Design By: Lt. Cmdr. Kothos Sutai Khemara

Construction Data:
Model Type:
Date In Service:

Number Constructed:

Hull Data:
Superstructure:
Damage Chart:

Size:

Length:
Width:
Height:

Cargo:

Cargo Units:
Capacity:
Landing Capacity:

Equipment Data:
Computer Type:

Transporters;

Standard 6-man:
Standard 22-man:
Emergency 18-man:
Cargo:

Qther Data;

Crew.

Troops:

Shuttles:

(2 W-f, 3W-2)
Combat Efficiency:
D/WDF:

A
2/2303
1

32
C

273 m
204 m
86m

150 SCU

7500 mt
MNone

206.64

197.74/104.5

*KP-7 PHOTON TORPEDQ DATA:

Mass Power
650mt 2 20

Damage Range

w

Chart

Total Power:

Warp Engine Type:
MNumber:
Power Available:
Movement Pt. Ratio:
Stress Charts:
Max. Safe Cruise:
Emergency Speed:

Impulse Engine Type:
Movement Pt. Ratio:
Total Power:

Beam Weapon Type:
Number:'
Firing Arcs: 8f/p/s
Chart:
43" -h
+2 (8-15)
+1  (16-20)

Number:

Firing Arcs: 2 fwd, 2 aft

Chart:
Power to Arm;
Shield Type:
Power Point Ratio:
Max. Power:

Dmg.F. SS Avail.
6.3 1.8 iii/25

95
KTWA-1

36
41
D/F
10

12
KIF-2
4/1
23
KD-8
12
4a/p/s

KP-7*

KSP
31
15

Cost
300






